MORE HEAT FOR LESS MONEY
InfraSave’s expanded line of top performing
infrared tube heaters
Get the perfect balance of performance, economy and
comfort with InfraSave ITT Two Stage tube heaters.
With dual firing rate capability, your heating system
will provide improved comfort levels concurrent
with outside temperature variations. The ITT

RD: March 2011
Luminous
Heater Series
Tube
Heater Series
Patio
Heater Series
MODEL
INPUT BTU/HR
U.S.A.* SEA LEVEL
TO 2,000’
CANADA*: SEA
LEVEL TO 4,500’
AVAILABLE LENGTH
20' 30' 40’ 50’ 60’
ITT-200/140** 200,000/140,000  
ITT-175/125** 175,000/125,000  
ITT-155/110 155,000/110,000  
ITT-130/90 130,000/90,000  
ITT-110-75 110,000/75,000  
ITT-80/60 80,000/60,000  
Heater Length 21’4” 31’ 40’8” 50’4” 60’
Shipping Weight [LBS.] 150 200 240 315 360
Dimensions and Specifications
MODEL
INPUT BTU/HR
U.S.A.* SEA LEVEL TO
2,000’
CANADA*: SEA LEVEL
TO 4,500’
AVAILABLE LENGTH
10' 15’ 20' 30’
ITTU-200/140** 200,000/140,000 
ITTU-175/125** 175,000/125,000 
ITTU-155/110 155,000/110,000  
ITTU-130/90 130,000/90,000  
ITTU-110-75 110,000/75,000  
ITTU-80/60 80,000/60,000  
Heater Length 12’9” 17’5” 22’3” 31’11”
Shipping Weight [LBS.] 160 250 250 370
* High Altitude: De-rate heater 4% for each additional 1,000 Ft. of elevation
** ITT[U] 200/140 & 175/125 available in natural gas only